Femminile Eccellenza - girone A

classifica completa 1° giornata
PT

3
3
3
3
3
1
1
1
1
0
0
0

SQUADRA
3. Minerva Milano

@ Monterosso

=  ProSesto
foud
Senna Gloria
Ticinia
FeralpiSalo
FiammaMonza
Pero

Vittuone
Cologno

Doverese

Pavia

risultati della 1° giornata

22/09/2019

22/09/2019

22/09/2019

22/09/2019

22/09/2019

22/09/2019

22/09/2019

www.calciosalodiano.com

=y

Cologno

Doverese

Tabiago

FeralpiSalo

Minerva Milano

Pero

Pro Sesto

2-4
1-3
1-3
3-3
6-1
0-0
3-1

P GF
0 6
0 4
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 3
0 0
0 0
1 2
1 1
1 1

Monterosso

Ticinia

7 Senna Gloria

FiammaMonza

6 3Team Brescia

=== Vittuone
®
_ @  Pavia

DR

-2

-2

-2


http://www.tcpdf.org

